Spring 2017 Edition
2 3shop online at www.norfolk-greenhouse.co.uk
Many things have changed since 1973, but
one thing that has remained the same is our
dedication to providing good quality and
affordable gardening products, designed and
built in the UK.
In the early days, our first greenhouse

Sizes & Prices
All prices include 3-5 working day delivery to most mainland UK addresses.
Model Order Code Height mm
(in)
Width mm
(in)
Depth mm
(in)
Price
4ft GHUG1220+G 1980 (78) 1770 (70) 1220 (48) £199
6ft GHUG1770+G 1980 (78) 1770 (70) 1800 (71) £249
8ft GHUG2380+G 1980 (78) 1770 (70) 2410 (95) £299
12ft GHUG3540+G 1980 (78) 1770 (70) 3570 (140) £349
Door aperture 1650 (65”) H x 765mm (30”) W
You’ll be delighted with our Ultimate Greenhouse, proudly designed and manufactured in the UK
by professionals with more than 30 years of industry experience.
The Ultimate Greenhouse provides ample growing room. Perfect for propagation and growing

Tray
Capacity
Order Code Height mm
(in)
Width mm
(in)
Depth mm
(in)
Price
10 PLSTSM10 1120 (44) 610 (24) 410 (16) £25
12 PLSTSM12 800 (31) 800 (31) 410 (16) £25
18 PLSTSM18 1120 (44) 800 (31) 410 (16) £30
24 PLSTSM24 1120 (44) 1120 (40) 410 (16) £35
Tray Types & Prices
Pack Type Order Code Seed Qty Gravel Qty Depth (in) Price
Seed PLTRBGRAV 10 0 14” £18
Gravel PLTRBSEED 0 10 14” £18

extension kits are available.
Model Sizes & Prices
Order Code Order Code Height mm
(in)
Width
mm (in)
Depth
mm (in)
Price
Carport 3.8m
Short Leg (2m)
BCCPSW3820+G Wall 2280 (90)
Leg 2000 (78)
2530
(100)
3800
(150)
£349
Carport 3.8m
Long Leg (2.5m)
BCCPSW3825+G Wall 2780 (109)
Leg 2500 (98)
2530
(100)
3800
(150)
£369
Carport 5.7m
Short Leg (2m)
BCCPSW5720+G Wall 2280 (90)
Leg 2000 (78)
2530
(100)
5720
(225)
£399
Carport 5.7m
Long Leg (2.5m)
BCCPSW5725+G Wall 2780 (109)
Leg 2500 (98)
2530
(100)
5720
(225)
£429
Short Leg
Extension Kit
BCCPSW1800EXT Wall 2280 (90)
Leg 2000 (78)
2530
(100)
1820
(72)
£179
Long Leg
Extension Kit
BCCPSW1825EXT Wall 2780 (109)
Leg 2500 (98)
2530
(100)
1820